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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18550

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) WFC Black

Score:

09 (15U) WFC Black

11
12
13
15
17
19
02
20
24
25
28
04
05
55
06
66
07
88
89
09
90

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

Riley Wojenski
Darren Madrid
Adam Stransky
Eli Hines

Lyon Salo
Braylon Machado
Colin Milroy
Zachary Pannullo
Everett Yopp
Hayden Miller
Kyson Smith

Pranav Rachupalli

Cristian Calderon Rivera

Landon Babineau

Olmer Jimenez-mejia

Julius Faison

Jianrui Luo

Logan Dziedzina

Cyrus Smith

Micah Smith

Devin Langer

Devin Tangari
c1
c2
[ox]
ca
cs5
c6
c7

omments

Field: Ting Park 01

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NCFCY Black North

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (15U) NCFCY Black North
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

13 D'Allesandro Ruiz-Madrigal
23 Lawson Vance
39 Austin Recla
04 Julio Bustos
62 Asher Leffler
63 Keaghan Brehm
64 William Bryan
65 Rafael Castillo Rincon
67 Regan Crabtree
68 Jose Dimanlig
73 Beau Mitchell
76 Benjamin Rife
77 Lucas Taylor
80 Jason Aguilar Hernandez
82 Rayan Alami
83 Christian Pates
84 Bryan Pineda-gamez

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




